
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 27/06/2022Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COMPÉTITION SENIORS N6
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LERBS Jean KEMPFERHOF FRA 14,7 12 19

2 MARQUIS Mireille KEMPFERHOF FRA 13,7 16 18

3 WROBLEWSKI Yann KEMPFERHOF FRA 19,0 17 15

4 FORGIARINI Mario KEMPFERHOF FRA 19,3 17 15

5 GRASS Jacques KEMPFERHOF FRA 20,9 19 15

6 SABLONG André KEMPFERHOF FRA 21,9 20 13

7 GRASS Chantal KEMPFERHOF FRA 24,5 23 12

8 ULRICH Elisa KEMPFERHOF FRA 27,4 26 11

9 PFALZGRAF André KEMPFERHOF FRA 25,2 24 10

10 SCHÖPPERLE Heidrun KEMPFERHOF FRA 31,7 31 9

11 LAULHE Philippe KEMPFERHOF FRA 36,3 36 3

12 HENKY Pierre KEMPFERHOF FRA 26,2 28 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 27/06/2022Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

COMPÉTITION SENIORS N6
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SCHÖPPERLE Heidrun KEMPFERHOF FRA 31,7 31 35

2 FORGIARINI Mario KEMPFERHOF FRA 19,3 17 32

3 GRASS Chantal KEMPFERHOF FRA 24,5 23 31

4 LERBS Jean KEMPFERHOF FRA 14,7 12 31

5 ULRICH Elisa KEMPFERHOF FRA 27,4 26 30

6 MARQUIS Mireille KEMPFERHOF FRA 13,7 16 30

7 SABLONG André KEMPFERHOF FRA 21,9 20 30

8 WROBLEWSKI Yann KEMPFERHOF FRA 19,0 17 29

9 GRASS Jacques KEMPFERHOF FRA 20,9 19 29

10 PFALZGRAF André KEMPFERHOF FRA 25,2 24 25

11 LAULHE Philippe KEMPFERHOF FRA 36,3 36 24

12 HENKY Pierre KEMPFERHOF FRA 26,2 28 ABJ
-


	Seniors 6 brut 
	Seniors 6 net 

